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EntryId- ClassHeadNo Name Car CC Year Total Award

Class 1a         Short Wheelbase Standard Cars

1a104 David JOHNSON AUSTIN  7 CHUMMY 747 1928 301 1st Class

1a103 David RUSHTON MG  M TYPE 847 1932 267 2nd Class

1a106 Paul HOLMES AUSTIN  7 CHUMMY 747 1928 258 3rd Class

Class 1b         Short Wheelbase Modified and Special Cars

1b142 Stewart RICH AUSTIN  7 747 1930 342 1st Class  Dick 

Batho Trophy

1b117 Rufus FLANN AUSTIN  7 ULSTER 747 1930 341 1st Class

1b134 Simon PRICE FORD  MODEL A SPECIAL 3300 1930 341 1st Class

1b166 Joseph STOLLERY WOLSELEY  HORNET SPECIAL 1950 1934 341 1st Class

1b128 Donald SKELTON AUSTIN  7 SPORTS 750 1930 340 1st Class

1b130 Matt PRICE FORD  MODEL A SPECIAL 3300 1930 340 1st Class

1b160 Dennis BINGHAM RILEY  12/4 SPECIAL 1496 1936 339 2nd Class

1b153  Andrew FOX AUSTIN  7 SPECIAL 747 1937 337 2nd Class

1b111 Jolyon HARRISON FORD  A SPECIAL 3200 1930 335 2nd Class

1b124 Stephen FATHERS AUSTIN  ABBOT SPECIAL 747 1929 333 2nd Class

1b135 Philip MILNE-TAYLOR AJS  2 SEATER SPORTS 1056 1930 333 2nd Class

1b119 Miss Sarah SKELTON AUSTIN  7 ULSTER (COPY) 747 1930 331 2nd Class

1b146 Jon FLEMING AUSTIN  ULSTER TRIALS 750 1928 330 3rd Class

1b131 Andy JOHNSON BUGATTI  T13 1498 1924 328 3rd Class

1b110 Noel HUGHES AUSTIN  7 ULSTER 747 1930 326 3rd Class

1b141 Fred WAITE AUSTIN  SEVEN CAMBRIDGE SPEC 750 1935 323 3rd Class

1b148  Chris WEBB AUSTIN  ULSTER REPLICA 747 1930 323 3rd Class

Class 2a         Long Wheelbase Standard Cars

2a205 Steven SMITH FORD  A TUDOR SEDAN 2005 1930 256 1st Class

2a203 Mike LITTLEWOOD FORD  MODEL A 3300 1930 254 2nd Class

2a204 James HARROLD FORD  MODEL A 3300 1930 240 3rd Class
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Class 2b         Long Wheelbase Modified and Special Cars

2b226 Steve WHITE RILEY  FORD SPECIAL 3300 1930 327 1st Class 

Patrick Marsh 

Trophy

2b235 Richard BAXTER CHRYSLER  75 4078 1928 316 1st Class

2b240 Simon BOWYER FORD  MODEL A 3300 1930 316 1st Class

2b222 John CHILMAN CHRYSLER  65 3200 1929 305 2nd Class

2b211 Wilfred CAWLEY FORD  MODEL A 3300 1928 302 2nd Class

2b251 David SAXL RILEY  12/4 SPECIAL 1496 1934/36 300 2nd Class

2b241 Mr. James BELL CHRYSLER  66 SPORTS 3582 1930 294 3rd Class

2b248 Hamish MONRO RILEY  9 1087 1929 293 3rd Class

2b221 Michael NEW MORRIS  OXFORD SPECIAL 1802 1928 292 3rd Class

Marshals Draw sponsored by The Wriggly Monkey Brewery

Charlie Martin, James Barber, Richard Taylor, Dick Wilkinson, Darrel Shannon, Tom Duffin, Ben Jackson,

 Peter Harris, Robert Bowden, Raynet
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EvClasNo Name Car 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

Class 1a         Short Wheelbase Standard Cars
1a 104 David JOHNSON AUSTIN  7 CHUMMY 3 25 24 25 25 25 9 25 25 24 25 25 25 16 301 1st
1a 103 David RUSHTON MG  M TYPE 6 22 14 8 25 25 24 25 25 23 25 25 5 15 267 2nd
1a 106 Paul HOLMES AUSTIN  7 CHUMMY 7 11 23 25 25 11 5 25 25 15 25 25 25 11 258 3rd
1a 105  Matthew MOORE AUSTIN  7 CHUMMY 6 25 25 25 25 24 6 25 17 14 25 25 5 10 257 0
1a 107 George DANIELL AUSTIN  7 CHUMMY 7 22 25 25 25 11 6 24 25 21 25 25 5 10 256 0
1a 102 Andy KING MG  TA CREAM CRACKER 5 20 12 25 25 25 6 25 25 15 25 25 5 10 248 0
1a 100 Richard DERRICK AUSTIN  SEVEN CHUMMY 5 16 12 2 25 25 6 25 16 15 25 7 25 11 215 0
1a 101 Richard ROWE AUSTIN  SEVEN CHUMMY 5 3 22 25 25 25 1 25 25 23 25 204 0

Class 1b         Short Wheelbase Modified and Special Cars
1b 142 Stewart RICH AUSTIN  7 18 25 25 25 25 25 24 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 342 1st
1b 117 Rufus FLANN AUSTIN  7 ULSTER 17 25 25 25 25 25 24 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 341 1st
1b 134 Simon PRICE FORD  MODEL A SPECIAL 16 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 341 1st
1b 166 Joseph STOLLERY WOLSELEY  HORNET SPECIAL 16 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 341 1st
1b 128 Donald SKELTON AUSTIN  7 SPORTS 15 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 340 1st
1b 130 Matt PRICE FORD  MODEL A SPECIAL 15 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 340 1st
1b 160 Dennis BINGHAM RILEY  12/4 SPECIAL 14 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 339 2nd
1b 153  Andrew FOX AUSTIN  7 SPECIAL 15 25 25 25 25 25 24 25 25 23 25 25 25 25 337 2nd
1b 111 Jolyon HARRISON FORD  A SPECIAL 18 25 25 25 17 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 335 2nd
1b 124 Stephen FATHERS AUSTIN  ABBOT SPECIAL 15 25 24 25 25 25 23 25 25 25 25 25 25 21 333 2nd
1b 135 Philip MILNE-TAYLOR AJS  2 SEATER SPORTS 14 23 24 25 25 25 25 25 25 24 25 25 25 23 333 2nd
1b 119 Miss Sarah SKELTON AUSTIN  7 ULSTER (COPY) 15 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 16 331 2nd
1b 146 Jon FLEMING AUSTIN  ULSTER TRIALS 16 25 25 25 25 25 23 25 25 16 25 25 25 25 330 3rd
1b 131 Andy JOHNSON BUGATTI  T13 14 25 25 25 25 25 23 25 25 16 25 25 25 25 328 3rd
1b 110 Noel HUGHES AUSTIN  7 ULSTER 17 25 24 25 25 25 25 25 25 24 25 25 25 11 326 3rd
1b 141 Fred WAITE AUSTIN  SEVEN CAMBRIDGE SPEC 15 25 25 25 25 25 24 25 25 23 25 25 25 11 323 3rd

1b 148  Chris WEBB AUSTIN  ULSTER REPLICA 15 25 14 25 25 25 24 25 25 23 25 25 25 22 323 3rd
1b 149 Andrew WRIGHT AUSTIN  7 14 22 25 25 25 25 23 25 25 25 25 25 25 11 320 0
1b 150 Andy STORER AUSTIN  7 6 25 24 25 25 25 24 25 25 16 25 25 25 25 320 0
1b 151 Ms Rachel BLAKE AUSTIN  7 ULSTER REPLICA 17 25 25 25 25 25 24 25 25 24 25 25 15 15 320 0
1b 163 David READ AUSTIN  7 SPECIAL 6 25 24 25 25 25 24 25 25 24 25 25 25 16 319 0
1b 164 William MARSH AUSTIN  7 ULSTER 14 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 5 25 319 0
1b 112 Philip LONGHURST RILEY  9 SPECIAL 15 25 14 25 25 25 25 25 25 23 25 25 25 16 318 0
1b 161 Richard HOULGATE AUSTIN  7 7 25 25 25 25 25 6 25 25 25 25 25 25 22 310 0
1b 143 Miss Hannah MYCOCK AUSTIN  7 14 25 23 25 25 25 25 25 25 24 25 25 7 16 309 0
1b 126 Keith DOBINSON AUSTIN  7 14 25 8 25 25 24 23 25 25 25 25 25 25 11 305 0
1b 116 Alan BEE AUSTIN  7 CHUMMY 14 25 9 25 25 25 23 25 25 23 25 25 15 15 299 0
1b 121 Andrew HADFIELD SINGER  JUNIOR 17 24 25 25 25 24 23 25 25 23 23 25 5 10 299 0
1b 152  Roger THORPE BUGATTI  TYPE 23 6 21 25 25 25 25 24 25 25 15 25 25 18 15 299 0
1b 137 Howell CLAGUE AUSTIN  7 ULSTER 14 25 12 25 25 25 22 25 25 16 25 25 25 9 298 0
1b 145 David ROLFE MG  M TYPE 6 22 23 25 25 25 25 25 25 23 25 25 12 11 297 0
1b 155 Mary BAXTER AUSTIN  ULSTER REP 13 23 23 25 25 25 25 25 25 16 25 25 5 16 296 0
1b 114 Sarah OWEN AUSTIN  7 ULSTER REPLICA 14 23 12 25 25 25 25 25 25 24 25 25 5 16 294 0
1b 138 Allan BRUCE AUSTIN  ULSTER 13 22 10 25 25 25 23 25 25 16 25 25 25 10 294 0
1b 156 Derek CHATTO MG  M Type 15 25 25 25 25 25 6 25 25 24 25 25 5 15 290 0
1b 157 Miss Georgie TALBOT AUSTIN  7 GORDON ENGLAND 6 22 23 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 5 8 289 0
1b 113 Mrs Christine PARKINSON AUSTIN  SEVEN AE TOURER 13 25 24 25 25 25 7 25 25 15 25 25 17 9 285 0
1b 125 Archie BULLETT AUSTIN  7 ULSTER 6 22 25 25 25 25 4 25 25 25 25 25 1 25 283 0
1b 132 Grant SELLARS AUSTIN  7 14 25 16 25 25 25 24 25 23 15 25 25 5 10 282 0
1b 129 Mark POWLEY FRAZER NASH  INTERCEPTOR 7 25 11 15 2 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 21 281 0
1b 120 Mike HENNEY AUSTIN  7 6 5 8 25 25 25 24 25 25 24 25 25 25 10 277 0
1b 115 Miss Vienna JEAVONS AUSTIN  ULSTER 14 25 12 25 25 24 25 25 14 25 25 5 15 259 0
1b 127 Andrew READ RILEY  9 TOURER SPECIAL 7 25 24 25 25 25 6 25 25 25 25 7 5 10 259 0
1b 144 Samuel ROBBINS AUSTIN  7 SPORTS 6 10 11 16 25 25 3 25 25 22 25 25 5 223 0
1b 133 Mark WORRALL AUSTIN  7 TOURER 6 13 12 25 25 11 3 13 18 9 25 7 4 2 173 0
1b 123 Richard CLARK HRG  1 1/2 LITRE 25 2 2 25 25 24 24 127 0
1b 147 Robert MILLS AUSTIN  7 25 25 11 6 25 11 9 112 0
1b 165 David BLOXAM AUSTIN  7 0 13 10 5 1 29 0

Class 2a         Long Wheelbase Standard Cars
2a 205 Steven SMITH FORD  A TUDOR SEDAN 6 20 9 15 25 25 10 25 25 13 25 25 25 8 256 1st
2a 203 Mike LITTLEWOOD FORD  MODEL A 6 20 10 25 25 25 16 25 25 14 22 25 6 10 254 2nd
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2a 204 James HARROLD FORD  MODEL A 7 12 8 10 25 25 8 25 25 13 25 25 25 7 240 3rd
2a 207 Dougal CAWLEY FORD  MODEL A 1 21 7 25 18 25 6 24 25 10 25 25 5 10 227 0
2a 200 Tony LEES DODGE  VICTORY SIX SALOON 6 17 10 15 11 25 6 22 25 6 25 25 5 7 205 0
2a 208 Dominic BOULTON FORD  MODEL A PHAETON 14 20 7 15 10 8 22 25 11 25 25 10 9 201 0
2a 206 Roy NEWTON FORD  MODEL A 5 22 6 11 1 24 10 22 25 10 25 25 6 7 199 0
2a 210 Edward WILLIAMS BENTLEY  3 LITRE 6 19 8 7 25 25 10 25 25 5 7 162 0
2a 201 Archie MILLER CHRYSLER  60 SALOON 3 20 23 7 23 25 9 25 7 11 7 160 0

Class 2b         Long Wheelbase Modified and Special Cars
2b 226 Steve WHITE RILEY  FORD SPECIAL 7 25 25 25 25 25 23 25 25 22 25 25 25 25 327 1st
2b 235 Richard BAXTER CHRYSLER  75 16 25 24 25 25 25 25 25 25 16 25 25 25 10 316 1st
2b 240 Simon BOWYER FORD  MODEL A 17 25 8 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 16 316 1st
2b 222 John CHILMAN CHRYSLER  65 17 25 12 25 25 25 24 25 25 20 25 25 25 7 305 2nd
2b 211 Wilfred CAWLEY FORD  MODEL A 7 22 23 25 25 25 23 25 25 23 25 22 25 7 302 2nd
2b 251 David SAXL RILEY  12/4 SPECIAL 7 23 25 25 25 25 24 25 25 25 25 25 5 16 300 2nd
2b 241 Mr. James BELL CHRYSLER  66 SPORTS 18 25 25 23 25 25 24 25 25 15 25 7 25 7 294 3rd
2b 248 Hamish MONRO RILEY  9 7 21 9 25 25 25 24 25 25 22 25 25 25 10 293 3rd
2b 221 Michael NEW MORRIS  OXFORD SPECIAL 16 25 21 25 25 25 7 25 25 22 25 25 11 15 292 3rd
2b 244 Stephen LONGDEN FORD  A SPEEDSTER 16 22 7 16 25 25 24 25 25 23 25 23 25 10 291 0
2b 224  Tim KNELLER MORRIS  BULLNOSE OXFORD 7 25 23 25 25 25 6 23 25 21 25 25 25 10 290 0
2b 247 John HIGGS MORRIS  COWLEY 5 20 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 24 25 25 5 10 289 0
2b 236 Jeremy HOLDEN VAUXHALL  A TYPE 17 25 20 25 11 25 6 25 25 15 25 25 25 11 280 0
2b 229  Matthew BIRKETT FORD  MODEL A 7 19 23 25 25 25 6 25 25 13 25 25 25 10 278 0
2b 250 James BAXTER CHRYSLER  75 6 23 14 25 25 25 10 25 25 16 25 25 25 7 276 0
2b 232 Louis PARKIN FORD  MODEL A TUDOR 7 20 9 17 25 25 23 25 25 14 25 25 25 7 272 0
2b 238 Miss Charlotte BOWYER FORD  MODEL A 17 23 9 25 12 25 24 22 25 16 25 10 25 7 265 0
2b 239 Robert HODGKINSON FORD  A 7 23 14 25 25 25 7 25 25 14 25 25 18 7 265 0
2b 242 Richard  MARSH MORRIS  BULLNOSE 2 SEATER 6 12 22 25 25 25 7 25 25 9 25 25 11 7 249 0
2b 249 Miss Joanne WHITE RILEY  12/4 SPECIAL 14 21 24 25 25 25 23 25 25 16 25 248 0
2b 228 Miss Milly BAYLISS FORD  MODEL A 6 11 7 10 25 20 21 25 25 9 25 9 25 7 225 0
2b 237  Tim JONES VAUXHALL  30-98 WENSUM 5 22 8 16 25 25 10 23 25 10 25 25 5 1 225 0
2b 245 Duncan ARTHURS ALVIS  12/50 5 20 10 25 9 22 10 23 25 12 25 7 25 7 225 0
2b 227 Russell WEBSTER FORD  MODEL A 5 14 4 20 25 23 23 16 10 25 25 6 196 0
2b 231 Sebastian BEEBEE CHRYSLER  B70 TOURER 6 25 12 25 12 25 25 25 6 161 0
2b 230 Mark BUTTERWORTH FORD  A PHAETON 7 21 9 2 11 22 17 89 0
2b 246 Sean BRAMHALL RILEY  TOURER 0 0
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